
S W
         W

 A P
 A T O

         I S
 L A

 N D         D R I V E

SW BROOKMAN ROAD

LOT 1
5,103 S.F.

LOT 2
5,992 S.F.

LOT 3
10,481 S.F.

LOT 4
5,828 S.F.

LOT 5
5,036 S.F.

LOT 6
5,003 S.F.

LOT 7
5,002 S.F.
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LOT 10
5,252 S.F.

LOT 9
5,962 S.F.

LOT 8
5,214 S.F.
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38'
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76'

29
'

TRACT B
STORMWATER

3,677 S.F.

97'

PROJECT SITE

BROOKMAN PLACE TENTATIVE PLAT

1.0

SURVEYOR:

ARBORIST:

COLE SURVEYING, LLC
6765 PHILOMATH BLVD
CORVALLIS, OR  97333
TELEPHONE: 541-929-5500
EMAIL: colesurveying.com

DAVID D. HUNTER, CONSULTING ARBORIST, LLC
REGISTERED CONSULTING ARBORIST #408
C/O DAVID D. HUNTER
P.O. BOX 324
FOREST GROVE, OR 97116-0324
EMAIL: ddhunterarborist@aol.com

BROOKMAN PLACE TENTATIVE PLAT
SHERWOOD, OREGON

WATER SYSTEM:
WATER DISTRIBUTION IS BY THE CITY OF SHERWOOD

SANITARY SEWER:
SANITARY SEWER IS BY THE CITY OF SHERWOOD

AREA RATIONALE:

ZONING:
MDRH - MEDIUM DENSITY RESIDENTIAL HIGH
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SITE PLAN
SCALE: 1" = 30'

GRAPHIC SCALE
0

1 inch =       ft.
( IN FEET )

1206030

30

1530

GROSS AREA: 87,150 S.F. (2.00 AC.)
AREA IN R/W: 22,855 S.F. (0.52 AC.)
AREA IN TRACT: 7,105 S.F. (0.08 AC.)
NET BUILDABLE AREA: 64,295 S.F. (1.48 AC.)
NUMBER OF LOTS: 10

NET DENSITY CALCULATION:
6.8 DWELLING UNITS PER ACRE

OWNER/DEVELOPER:

CIVIL ENGINEERING:
REECE & ASSOCIATES, INC
C/O DAVID J. REECE, PE
321 FIRST AVENUE EAST, SUITE 3A
ALBANY, OR  97321
PHONE:  541-926-2428
EMAIL: dave@r-aengineering.com

PROPERTY INFORMATION:
TAX LOT 101
N.W. 14 SECTION 6
T. 03 S. - R. 01 W., W.M.

OLIVIA BEACH SALES & CONSTRUCTION
3329 SW HWY 101
LINCOLN CITY, OR 97367
PHONE: 541-921-1247
EMAIL: info@oliviabeach.com

SITE LEGEND

PROPOSED
SYMBOL DESCRIPTION

ADJACENT PROPERTY LINE

PROPERTY LINE

EASEMENT

MAJOR CONTOUR

MINOR CONTOUR

EDGE OF PAVEMENT

PAVEMENT

GRAVEL

CONCRETE

BUILDING

FENCE

STORM LINE

STORM MANHOLE

STORM INLET / DITCH INLET

CURB INLET

CULVERT

WATERLINE

WATER METER

FIRE HYDRANT

WATER VALVE

SANITARY SEWER LINE

SANITARY CLEANOUT

UNDERGROUND POWER

PARKING LIGHT / STREET LIGHT

UTILITY POLE

COMMUNICATIONS LINE

GAS PIPELINE

SIGN

TELEPHONE LINETELE

D

X X

UGE UGE

COM COM

NOTE: LINETYPE THICKNESS OR TEXT MAY BE MODIFIED TO DESCRIBE SIZE OF PIPE

SD SD

D

W

SS SS SS

GAS

M

DH Y
W V

LANDSCAPED AREA

SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE

TREEN
O
R
T
H

VICINITY MAP
SCALE: 1" = 500'

N
O
R
T
H

SENSITIVE AREAS:
1.  THERE ARE NO STREAMS ON THE SITE.
2.  THERE ARE NO PONDS ON THE SITE.
3.  THERE ARE NO DELINEATED WETLANDS ON THE SITE.
4.  THERE ARE NO DRAINAGE WAYS ON THE SITE.
5.  THERE ARE NO SENSITIVE AREAS ON THE SITE THAT

REQUIRE A VEGETATIVE CORRIDOR.
6.  THIS SITE IS LOCATED WITHIN ZONE "X", OUTSIDE OF

THE 1% AND 0.2% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOODPLAINS AS
DESIGNATED ON THE FLOOD INSURANCE RATE MAP
(FIRM) NUMBER 41067C0603F, LAST REVISED
OCTOBER 19, 2018.

PROPERTY ADDRESS:
17687 SW BROOKMAN RD

SHEET INDEX:
1.0 COVER SHEET

2.0 SURROUNDING LAND USES

3.0 EXISTING SITE CONDITIONS

4.0 TRANSPORTATION

5.0 GRADING & EROSION CONTROL

6.0 UTILITIES

7.0 LANDSCAPE PLAN

8.0 TENTATIVE PLAN
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ZONING LEGEND
AF-5 AGRICULTURE AND FOREST DISTRICT
MDRH MEDIUM DENSITY RESIDENTIAL HIGH
MDRL MEDIUM DENSITY RESIDENTIAL LOW

MIDDLEBROOK SUBDIVISION ZONING
LOTS 1-3 MDRL
LOTS 4-11 MDRH
LOTS 12-14 MDRL

TRACT A MDRH
TRACT B MDRL

LOTS 16-22 MDRL
TRACT C MDRL

LOTS 93-95 MDRH
LOTS 106 & 107 MDRH & MDRL
LOTS 108-113 MDRL

TRACT D MDRL
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LOT 1

LOT 2

LOT 3

LOT 4
LOT 5

LOT 6

LOT 7

LOT 8

LOT 9

LOT 10

TRACT A
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34.5' R/W
DEDICATION

37' C/L TO CURB

5.0' PLANTER STRIP

12' SIDEWALK

(5
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/W

)

(P
U

BL
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/W
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S)

STREET
LIGHT
(TYP.)

24' PRIVATE SHARED
ACCESS EASEMENT

FOR LOTS 3 & 4

15' PUBLIC
PEDESTRIAN
EASEMENT

10' PUBLIC
PEDESTRIAN &
STORM DRAIN

EASEMENT

24' PRIVATE SHARED
ACCESS EASEMENT

FOR LOTS 1 & 2

8' PUBLIC FRANCHISE
UTILITIES EASEMENT

8' PUBLIC FRANCHISE
UTILITIES EASEMENT

30' 30'

12'
(TYP.)

18'

18'

74.5' PROPOSED R/W

15' VISUAL
CORRIDOR
EASEMENT

15' PRIVATE SHARED
ACCESS EASEMENT

FOR LOTS 3 & 4

48'

38'

END OF SIDEWALK
SIGN (TYP.)

TYPE III
BARRICADE

(TYP.)

MUTCD SIGN
R7-6-9A

MUTCD SIGN
R7-6-9A

5' WALKWAY

15' PUBLIC PEDESTRIAN &
STORM DRAIN EASEMENT

34' 34'

21.5' 21.5'

PUBLIC EMERGENCY
VEHICLE ACCESS
EASEMENT

PUBLIC EMERGENCY
VEHICLE ACCESS

EASEMENT

6' PEDESTRIAN
AND BIKE WAY

MUTCD
SIGN R7-1

52'
R/W

R74'

R126'

18'

24' PRIVATE SHARED
ACCESS EASEMENT

FOR LOTS 7 & 8

TRACT B
STORMWATER

R74'

R126'
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5' PLANTER STRIP
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5'

NOT-TO-SCALE

 52' RIGHT-OF-WAY

28' STREET WIDTH

SW WAPATO ISLAND DRIVE

R/W

2.5% 2.5%

R/W

6' 5' 6'

1.5% 1.5%

8' PUE

1.5% 1.5%

CL
14' 14'

1.5' GUTTER

1' MIN. TO
PUE TRENCH

0.5' CURB

2:1 MAX.

2:1 MAX.

PROPOSED STREET SECTION

CURB & GUTTER

4" PCC SIDEWALK

1.5' GUTTER

0.5' CURB

CURB & GUTTER

4" PCC SIDEWALK

5:1 MAX.

5:1 MAX.

LOCAL STREET TYPICAL SECTION

0.5'

8' PUE

1' MIN. TO
PUE TRENCH

2:1 MAX.

2:1 MAX.

5:1 MAX.

5:1 MAX.
0.5'

NOT-TO-SCALE

 20' EXISTING HALF STREET RIGHT-OF-WAY

22' EXISTING FULL

SW BROOKMAN ROAD RIGHT-OF-WAY DEDICATION & HALF STREET WIDENING

R/W

2.5%1.5%1.5%

37' PROPOSED C/L TO CURB12' 5'

STREET WIDTH
±26' STREET

WIDENING
±

34.5' RIGHT-OF-WAY DEDICATION

74.5' PROPOSED FULL STREET RIGHT-OF-WAYNORTH SOUTH

 20' EXISTING HALF STREET RIGHT-OF-WAY

TRAVEL LANE
±12' EXISTING 

TRAVEL LANE
±10' EXISTING 

2.5% 2.5%

R/W
CL

PROPOSED STREET SECTION

CURB & GUTTER

4" PCC SIDEWALK

ARTERIAL STREET TYPICAL SECTION

0.5' CURB

1.5' GUTTER

8' PUE

1' MIN. TO
PUE TRENCH

2:1 MAX.

2:1 MAX.

5:1 MAX.

5:1 MAX.

15' VISUAL
CORRIDOR

15' VISUAL CORRIDOR EASEMENT

R7-1 R7-6-9A

SIGNS PER MUTCD

O
P
N
A
TIME
ARKING

NY



LOT 1

LOT 2

LOT 3

LOT 4

LOT 5 LOT 6

LOT 7

LOT 8

LOT 9

LOT 10

TRACT A
OPEN SPACE

SW
   

BR
O

O
KM

AN
   

R
O

AD

SW
   

W
AP

AT
O

   
IS

LA
N

D
   

D
R

IV
E

210

21
0

20
6

20
8

21
2

21
2

20
6

206

206

208

210

20
6

206

208

212

210

20
6

208

212

20
0

200
20

0

20
0

20
2

20
2

20
2

20
2

202

20
420

4

204

204

206

PROVIDE INLET
PROTECTION

IP

-1
.7

8%
-0

.6
0%

-3
.5

5%

IP IP

IP

CE

CW

LOD LOD LOD LOD LOD LOD LOD

LOD

LO
D

LO
D

LO
D

LO
D

LO
D

LO
D

LO
D

LODLODLODLODLODLODLODLODLODLOD

LO
D

LO
D

LO
D

LOD

LO
D

LO
D

LODLOD

LO
D

LO
D

LO
D

LO
D

LO
D

LOD LOD O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O

O O O O O O

O
O

O
O

O
O

O
O

O
O

O
O

O
O

O
O

O
O

O
O

O
O

O
OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

O
O

O
O

O
O

O
O

O
O

O
O

O
O

O

OOO
O

O
O

O
O

O
O

O
O

O
O

O

O
O

O O O

O
O

OOOOOOOOO

O
O

O
O

O
O

O
O

O
O

O
O

O
O

O
O

O
O

O
O

O
O

O

O O O O O O O O O OSF SF SF SF SF SF SF SF SF SF SF SF SF SF SF

26'

86'

51
'

98' 4'
34

'

31'

69
'

30'

98'

9'

12
9'

55'

93
'

43'

88
'

38'

10
5'

56'

35'

15'

85'

78'

30
'

99'

53
'

97'

30
'

20
'

77'

31
'

107'

90
'

21'

81'

129'

90
'

22
'

38'

50
'

W
V

50
'

38'

31'

76'

29'

D

Y H

97'

IP

IP 15' STORM DRAIN
EASEMENT

TRACT B
STORMWATER

206

208

IP

202204

15' STORM DRAIN
EASEMENT

SITE PLAN
SCALE: 1" = 20'

5.0

No. DATE BY

Re
ec

e 
& 

as
so

ci
at

es
, i

nc
.

32
1 

fir
st

 a
ve

nu
e 

ea
st

, s
ui

te
 3

a
al

ba
ny

, o
re

go
n 

97
32

1
ph

on
e:

 5
41

-9
26

-2
42

8
fa

x:
 5

41
-9

26
-2

45
6

ENGINEERING SERVICES

PLANNING SERVICES

SHEET NUMBER

DATE

ENGINEER
CHECKED

DESIGNED

PROJECT NO.

SCALE AS INDICATED

PRELIM
IN

ARY

PRELIMINARY - NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

PLAN  REVISIONS

BR
O

O
KM

AN
 P

LA
CE

 T
EN

TA
TI

VE
 P

LA
T

O
LI

VI
A 

BE
AC

H,
 L

LC
SH

ER
W

O
O

D,
 O

RE
GO

N

OBC2001
07/07/2022

A. VASQUEZ

D. REECE

H. WOOTON

GR
AD

IN
G 

&
 E

RO
SI

O
N

 C
O

N
TR

O
L

GRAPHIC SCALE
0

1 inch =       ft.
( IN FEET )

804020

20

1020

N O R T H

CE

EROSION & SEDIMENT CONTROL LEGEND

DIRECTIONAL FLOW ARROW

STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION  ENTRANCE

LIMIT OF DISTURBANCE

SEDIMENT FENCE SF
LOD

EXISTING GROUND CONTOUR

O O O OORANGE CONSTRUCTION FENCE
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15' PUBLIC PEDESTRIAN &
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STREET TREE LEGEND & PLANT SCHEDULE

18

15

QTYTREES

TILIA AMERICANA

ACER RUBRUM 'TILFORD'

BOTANICAL NAME

AMERICAN LINDEN

TILFORD RED MAPLE

COMMON NAME

2" CAL B&B (MIN. 6' HT)

2" CAL B&B (MIN. 6' HT)

SIZE

40'

30'

SPREAD *
CANOPY

18 CORNUS SERICEA 'FLAVIRAMEA' YELLOW TWIG DOGWOOD 1 GAL CONT. 72" O.C.

QTYSHRUBS BOTANICAL NAME COMMON NAME CONTAINER SPACING

19 MYRICA CALIFORNICA PACIFIC WAX MYRTLE 5 GAL CONT. 72" O.C.

45 MAHONIA AQUIFOLIUM 'COMPACTA' COMPACT OREGON GRAPE 5 GAL CONT. 48" O.C.

±6,907 S.F. LIVING GROUND COVER SPACED TO COVER THE AREA WITHIN THREE (3) YEARS.  LAWN AREAS IN
PLANTER STRIPS TO BE INSTALLED BY HOMEOWNER AT TIME OF CONSTRUCTION.

QTY COVER DESCRIPTION
GROUND

* TREES WILL HAVE A TOTAL CANOPY OF 33,222 S.F. AT MATURITY.

  CANOPY CALCULATION: GROSS LAND AREA = 80,312 SF
  40% OF GROSS LAND AREA = 32,125 SF

CANOPY COVERAGE REQUIRED = 32,125 SF
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